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History by Rahul Chaudhary Sir 
 

Time 4:00 PM to 4:59 PM 
 

Date Day Subject Topic 

Recorded 

History Introduction  

History Indus Valley Civilization 1 

History Indus Valley Civilization 2 

History Indus Valley Civilization 3 

History Mahajanapada 1 

History Mahajanapada 2 

History Mahajanapada 3 

History Jainism 1 

History Jainism 2 

History Buddha Era 1 

History Buddha Era 2 

History Buddha Era 3 

History Vedic Era 1 

History Vedic Era 2 

History Vedic Era 3 

History Vedic Era 4 

History Vedic Era 5 

History Maurya Era 1 

History Maurya Era 2 

History Maurya Era 3 

History Maurya Era 4 

History Maurya Era 5 

History Gupta Era 1 

History Gupta Era 2 

History Gupta Era 3 

History Gupta Era 4 

History Gupta Era 5 

History Delhi Sultanate Era 1 
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Date Day Subject Topic 

History Delhi Sultanate Era 2 

History Delhi Sultanate Era 3 

History Delhi Sultanate Era 4 

History Mughal Era 1 

History Mughal Era 2 

History Mughal Era 3 

History Mughal Era 4 

History Mughal Era 5 

02 December 2025 Tuesday History Mughal Era 6 

03 December 2025 Wednesday History Mughal Era 7 

04 December 2025 Thursday History Mughal Era 8 

05 December 2025 Friday History Mughal Era 9 

06 December 2025 Saturday History  

07 December 2025 Sunday History  

08 December 2025 Monday History Mughal Era 10 

09 December 2025 Tuesday History Arrival of Europeans 1 

10 December 2025 Wednesday History Arrival of Europeans 2 

11 December 2025 Thursday History Arrival of Europeans 3 

12 December 2025 Friday History Arrival of Europeans 4 

13 December 2025 Saturday History  

14 December 2025 Sunday History  

15 December 2025 Monday History Colonial Era / Company Raj 1 

16 December 2025 Tuesday History Colonial Era / Company Raj 2 

17 December 2025 Wednesday History Colonial Era / Company Raj 3 

18 December 2025 Thursday History Colonial Era / Company Raj 4 

19 December 2025 Friday History Colonial Era / Company Raj 5 

20 December 2025 Saturday History  

21 December 2025 Sunday History  

22 December 2025 Monday History Colonial Era / Company Raj 6 

23 December 2025 Tuesday History Colonial Era / Company Raj 7 

24 December 2025 Wednesday History Colonial Era / Company Raj 8 

25 December 2025 Thursday History Social and Religious Reforms 1 
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Date Day Subject Topic 

26 December 2025 Friday History Social and Religious Reforms 2 

27 December 2025 Saturday History  

28 December 2025 Sunday History  

29 December 2025 Monday History Social and Religious Reforms 3 

30 December 2025 Tuesday History Social and Religious Reforms 4 

31 December 2025 Wednesday History Social and Religious Reforms 5 

01 January 2026 Thursday History Peasant, Tribal And Civil Revolt 1 

02 January 2026 Friday History Peasant, Tribal And Civil Revolt 2 

03 January 2026 Saturday History  

04 January 2026 Sunday History  

05 January 2026 Monday History Revolt of 1857 1 

06 January 2026 Tuesday History Revolt of 1857 2 

07 January 2026 Wednesday History Vijay Nagar 1 

08 January 2026 Thursday History Vijay Nagar 2 

09 January 2026 Friday History Shivaji & Maratha 1 

10 January 2026 Saturday History  

11 January 2026 Sunday History  

12 January 2026 Monday History Shivaji & Maratha 2 

13 January 2026 Tuesday History Shivaji & Maratha 3 

14 January 2026 Wednesday History South India li - Later Cholas (Imperial Cholas) 1 

15 January 2026 Thursday History South India li - Later Cholas (Imperial Cholas) 2 

16 January 2026 Friday History South India li - Later Cholas (Imperial Cholas) 3 

17 January 2026 Saturday History  

18 January 2026 Sunday History  

19 January 2026 Monday History National Movement / Gandhi Era 1 

20 January 2026 Tuesday History National Movement / Gandhi Era 2 

21 January 2026 Wednesday History National Movement / Gandhi Era 3 

22 January 2026 Thursday History National Movement / Gandhi Era 4 

23 January 2026 Friday History National Movement / Gandhi Era 5 

24 January 2026 Saturday History  

25 January 2026 Sunday History  

26 January 2026 Monday History National Movement / Gandhi Era 6 
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Date Day Subject Topic 

27 January 2026 Tuesday History National Movement / Gandhi Era 7 

28 January 2026 Wednesday History National Movement / Gandhi Era 8 

29 January 2026 Thursday History National Movement / Gandhi Era 9 

30 January 2026 Friday History National Movement / Gandhi Era 10 

31 January 2026 Saturday History  

01 February 2026 Sunday History  

02 February 2026 Monday History Inc, Sessions, Upto Partition 1 

03 February 2026 Tuesday History Inc, Sessions, Upto Partition 2 

04 February 2026 Wednesday History Art & Culture 1 

05 February 2026 Thursday History Art & Culture 2 

06 February 2026 Friday History Miscellaneous 1 

07 February 2026 Saturday History  

08 February 2026 Sunday History  

09 February 2026 Monday History Miscellaneous 2 
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